Junior Scores
First name Last name Class 1 Perf Mares

Josie
Carrie
Rebecca
Genelayce
Madden
Eden
Karley
Paige
Gabriella
Jenna
Emma
Casey
Kate
Madeline
Haelyn
Adelynne
Ashley
lzzy
Mary
Lauren
Abigail
Emily
Brooke
Sydney
alaina
Emory
Liberty
Haleigh
Bailey
Chloe
tommy
Kaleb
Emma

Galvin
Miller
Hoemann
Stevens
Hoover
Farr
Sonifrank
Chafin
Garlock
Oliver
Carson
Felts
Voelmle
Van Droof
Keller
Baugher
Tutwiler
Hallberg
Lockridge
Locke
Floyd
Nash
Pamnell
Oliver
mcmanawe
Seal
Johnson
Evans
Knott
Keplinger
mccloud
Nash
Brunner

42
50
50
45
30
49
50
45
47
38
49
47
35
45
42
47
38
50
47
38
38
45
37
38
38
49
47
26
38
27

0
38

0

Class 2 WP Junior Slides VA Junior Stations VA Junior Written

48
40
40
42
48
33
40
39
45
40
43

0
49
33
39
37
33
34
33
39
43
40
39
37
35
33
32
37
37
37
39
33

0

60
56
60
48
56
52
44
40
52
60
48
64
52
28
36
24
44
24
16
12
24
16
32
20
44
28
20
20
24
32
28
28

0

90
80
76
74
64
64
80
66
50
60
64
68
62
56
68
50
58
58
62
54
68
46
46
46
44
54
58
52
54
44
42
32

0

84
88
84
88
92
80
60
80
76
68
60
84
64
88
56
80
64
68
72
84
52
76
64
76
52
40
44
64
44
40
64
40
76

Total
324
314
310
297
290
278
274
270
270
266
264
263
262
250
241
238
237
234
230
227
225
223
218
217
213
204
201
199
197
180
173
171

76



First name
Savannah
Kaylee
Katharine
Elizabeth
Samantha
Cassandra
Madison
Natalie
Carrie
Amy

Mary
Emma
Jessica
Victoria
McKenzey
Elisa
Madison
G

Sarah
Cara

Riley
Audrey
megan
grace
Grace
Audrey
Brooke
Savannah
Lauren
ashton
Emma
Kayla
Lauren
Lacey

Last name
Goodwin
Hill
Robertson
Bates
Whysong
Meeker
DiPlacido
Bestafka
Barker
Welcher
Blankenship
Shropshire
Meyer
Leonard
Kirby
Whitt

Bise

Page
Murray
Jackson
Hogan
Garrison
prosser
agrillo
Moss
Fleming
Knott
Miller
Hankins
edwards
Wheeler
Roy
Williams
Steppe

Class 1 Perf Mares 2stern Pleasure Senior Slides- VA  Senior Stations- VA Senior Exam Total

49
47
50
49
49
47
46
43
45
45
49
47
39
49
42
50
50
43
26
50
42
50
35
47
45
49
27
47
39
26
38
26
38
47

45
45
35
43
49
43
37
49
43
39
50
45
45
40
42
49
42
45
37
45
37
37
42
50
34
33
49
47
39
45
42
45
39
40

68
60
76
52
52
52
52
52
68
48
52
48
56
40
40
52
48
44
40
28
52
48
56
44
48
52
40
48
40
60
56
48
52
32

68
72
72
70
58
68
70
68
50
68
56
64
58
58
66
54
56
54
78
50
60
48
64
48
58
58
62
38
60
56
40
42
42
52

72
78
60
74
78
72
74
62
68
72
60
62
68
78
72
56
62
70
72
78
58
66
48
56
60
46
60
56
58
48
56
70
58
54

302
302
293
288
286
282
279
274
274
272
267
266
266
265
262
261
258
256
253
251
249
249
245
245
245
238
238
236
236
235
232
231
229
225



Emily
Savanna
Carly
Morgan
Bethany
Cassidy
Heather
Jacquelyn
Kaley

Gregory
Banton
Thomas
Butler
Comer
Blair
Sexton
Whitt
Clark

Senior Scores
First name Last name

Lauren
Alyssa
Rachel
Maria
Faith
Yuliana
colbie
Bridget
Cody
Kasie
Kasey
Abigail
Cara
Kaitlyn
amber
jacie
Caleb
Rebekah
Madison
Cole
Kirsten
Chelsey
Autumn
Reagan

Van Valzah
Wyatt
Hagood
Maranzano
Campbell
Valderrama
coleman
Comer
Scarce
Webb
Cyzick
Yates
Whitaker
Kellam
villalobos
campbell
Crumpacker
Kay

Sexton

Witt

Wood

San Juan
Hitt

Long

49
31
45
29
35
39
37
42
29

Class 1 Perf Mares
47
50
47
50
38
41
41
41
42
50
47
49

0
35
27
33
33
30
26
37
29
41
30
35

43
49
43
40
45
47
34
40
37

Class 2 WP
47
33
45
45
50
35
49
39
37
33
37
39
40
37
34
39
35
42
49
50
45
37
33
33

44
44
48
36
40
24
40
40
24

Junior Slides VA
32
32
24
44
24
36
20
40
28
40
36
28
28
36
44
52
16
36
24
44
40
24
20
28

44
34
42
54
42
44
40
38
48

Junior Stations VA
48
48
50
38
48
44
42
24
56
50
48
38
70
40
40
38
58
38
28
30
66
40
46
46

44
66
42
58
54
60
62
52
74

Junior Written
36
46
42
30
46
50
54
62
42
30
32
46
62
48
50
32
52
46
64
20

0
38
42
28

224
224
220
217
216
214
213
212
212

Total
210
209
208
207
206
206
206
206
205
203
200
200
200
196
195
194
194
192
191
181
180
180
171
170



Alexis
Ella
Angel
Rylie
Alley
Alejandra
Taylor
Ariana

Wilfong
Pingley
Lynn
Heath
Pugh
Alvarez
Phillips
Sanders

35
29
29
43
50

34
31

43
33
47
45
37

o O O

44
16
32

24

o O O

46
42
40

32
58

46

56

66

o

168
166
148
144
143
124

34

31



Hippology Junior Teams
Charlotte Central Middle Team A
Charlotte Central Middle Team A
Charlotte Central Middle Team A
Charlotte Central Middle Team A

Charlotte Central Middle Team B

S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team A
S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team A
S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team A
S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team A

S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team B
S.G. Stewart Middle School FFA Team B

Read Mountain FFA

Culpeper Middle FFA
Culpeper Middle FFA
Culpeper Middle FFA
Culpeper Middle FFA

J. Frank Hillyard FFA
J. Frank Hillyard FFA
J. Frank Hillyard FFA
J. Frank Hillyard FFA

Buckingham Senior FFA
Buckingham Senior FFA
Buckingham Senior FFA
Buckingham Senior FFA

Buckingham Middle FFA

Emily Nash
Kaleb Nash
Haleigh Evans
Mary Madisol Lockridge
Lauren Locke
Ashley Tutwiler
Emory Seal

Paige Chafin
Chloe Keplinger
Ciara Casady
Alaina McManaway

Avrie (Genelay Stevens

Emma Carson
lzzy Hallberg
Gabrielle Brown
Macie Hoffman
Karley Sonifrank
Haelyn Keller
Gabriella Garlock
Abigail Floyd
Jenna Oliver
Sydney Oliver
Liberty Johnson
Emily Long

Adelynne Baugher

223
171
199
230

227

237
204
270
180

NS
213

297

264
234
ns

ns

274
241
270
225

266
217
201

ns

238

652

227

711

213

297

498

785

684

238



Tazewell County 4-H Trailblazers

Tazewell County 4-H Trailblazers

Albemarle County Hoof-N-Woof 4-H Club
Albemarle County Hoof-N-Woof 4-H Club
Albemarle County Hoof-N-Woof 4-H Club
Albemarle County Hoof-N-Woof 4-H Club

Rockingham County EquiSmartz
Rockingham County EquiSmartz
Rockingham County EquiSmartz

Triple Crown 4-H
Triple Crown 4-H

Triple Crown 4-H

Nokesville 4H

Brooke

Tommy

Josie
Madden
Eden
Kate

Bailey
Carrie

Karley
Rebecca
Emma

Casey

Madeline

Parnell
McCloud

Galvin
Hoover
Farr

Voelmle

Knott
Miller
Sonifrank

Hoemann
Brunner

Felts

Van Droof

218
173

324
290
278
262

197
314
274

310

76

263

250

391

892

785

649



Henry County FFA Team A
Henry County FFA Team A
Henry County FFA Team A
Henry County FFA Team A

Henry County FFA Team B
Henry County FFA Team B
Henry County FFA Team B
Henry County FFA Team B

Henry County FFA Team C
Henry County FFA Team C
Henry County FFA Team C
Henry County FFA Team C

Courtland FFA
Courtland FFA
Courtland FFA

Eastern View High School FFA
Eastern View High School FFA
Eastern View High School FFA
Eastern View High School FFA

Marion Senior High School

Marion Senior High School

Chancellor FFA
Chancellor FFA
Chancellor FFA

Chatham High FFA
Chatham High FFA
Chatham High FFA

Ashton
Alexis
Landon
Rachel

Alley
Kaylie
Paige

lyanna

Charles

Yuliana

Cassidy
Maria

Cassandra
Emma

Jessica

Elizabeth
Cassidy
Morgan
Madison

Kaley
Rylie

Lauren
Heather

Alejandra

Carrie
Lauren
Cody

Edwards
Becerra-Herrera
Minter

Hagood

Pugh
Stewart
Craig

Simmons

Helms
Valderrama
Blair

Llamas-Ornelas

Meeker
Shropshire
Meyer

Bates
Wolfcale
Butler
DiPlacido

Clark
Heath

Van Valzah
Sexton

Alvarez

Barker
Hankins

Scarce

235
ns
ns
208

143
ns
ns

ns

ns
206
214

282
266
266

288
ns

217
279

212
144

210
213
124

274
236
205

443

143

420

814

784

356

547

715



Russell County Career and Technology Center Team A
Russell County Career and Technology Center Team A
Russell County Career and Technology Center Team A

Russell County Career and Technology Center Team A

Russell County Career and Technology Center Team B
Russell County Career and Technology Center Team B

Russell County Career and Technology Center Team B

Hanover High School FFA Team A
Hanover High School FFA Team A
Hanover High School FFA Team A

Hanover High School FFA Team B
Hanover High School FFA Team B
Hanover High School FFA Team B

James Wood FFA Team A
James Wood FFA Team A
James Wood FFA Team A
James Wood FFA Team A

James Wood FFA Team B
James Wood FFA Team B
James Wood FFA Team B

James River FFA
James River FFA

James River FFA

Louisa FFA
Louisa FFA
Louisa FFA

Laken
Kasie
Alyssa

Savanna

Taylor
Abigail
Jacie

Natalie
Grace
McKenzey

Grace
Madison

Reagan

McKenna
Savannah
Ella

Angel

Elisa
Jacquelyn

Cheyenne

Audrey
Marcy

Jacob

Emma
Savannah

Morghan

Stevens
Webb
Wyatt
Hurd

Phillips
Yates

Campbell

Bestafka
Agrillo
Kirby

Bell
Sexton

Long

Chenoweth
Miller
Pingley
Lynn

Whitt
Whitt
Harden

Fleming
Sowers

VanNess

Haney
Goodwin
Wachter

ns
203
209

34
200
194

274
245
262

191
170

ns
236
166
148

261
212

ns

238
ns

ns

ns
302

ns

412

428

781

361

550

473

238

302



Highland FFA
Highland FFA
Highland FFA
Highland FFA

Halifax High
Halifax High
Halifax High

Fort Defiance High School Team A
Fort Defiance High School Team A
Fort Defiance High School Team A
Fort Defiance High School Team A

Fort Defiance High School Team B

C.L. PAYNE FFA
C.L. PAYNE FFA
C.L. PAYNE FFA
C.L. PAYNE FFA

Abingdon FFA
Abingdon FFA
Abingdon FFA
Abingdon FFA

Turner Ashby FFA
Turner Ashby FFA
Turner Ashby FFA
Turner Ashby FFA

Magna Vista

Alexis
Carley
Kirsten

Jadalyn

Bethany
Bridget

Emma

Sierra
Ava
Kristen

Amy

Autumn

Grace
Kayla
Regan
Riley

Kelli
Reagan
Amira
Sarah

Brooke
Carrie
Audrey
Kasey

Kaitlyn

Wilfong
Thomas
Wood
Hull

Comer
Comer
Wheeler

Dedo
Rueb
Lambert
Welcher

Hitt

PAGE

ROY
CLEMENTS
HOGAN

Garrett
Cox
Osborne

Murray

Knott
Miller
Garrison

Cyzick

Kellam

168
220
180

ns

216
206
232

ns
ns
ns
272

171

256
231
ns

249

ns
ns
ns
253

238
wrong test
249
200

196

568

654

272

171

736

253

687

196



Kettle Run
Kettle Run

Randolph Henry FFA

Holston FFA
Holston FFA
Holston FFA
Holston FFA

Buckingham Senior FFA

Riverbend
Riverbend
Riverbend

Riverbend

Millbrook

Amelia Team A
Amelia Team A

Amelia Team A

Amelia Team B
Amelia Team B

Amelia Team B

Bassett FFA
Bassett FFA
Bassett FFA
Bassett FFA

Liberty

Megan
Amber

Lacey

Emily
Madison
Cara
Kylee

Grace

Faith
Jonathan
Tori

Ariana

Katelynn

Cara
Savanna
Lauren
Colbie

Chelsey
Maria
Rebekah

Caroline
Caitlyn
MaKayla

Lane

Katherine

Prosser

Villalobos

Steppe

Gregory
Bise
Jackson
Ball

Moss

Campbell
Duncan
Leonard

Sanders

Dillard

Whitaker
Banton
Williams

Coleman

Ojeda San-Juan
Maranzano

Kay

Haynes
Haynes
Dillon

Baily

Robertson

245
195

225

224
258
251

ns

245

206
ns
265
31

ns

200
224
229
206

180

207

192

ns

ns

ns

293

440

733

245

502

659

579



Caleb Crumpacker 194
Anna Gross 487



Caroline Triple Crown 4-H
Caroline Triple Crown 4-H
Caroline Triple Crown 4-H

Caroline Triple Crown 4-H

Rockingham EquiSmartz

Tazewell County 4-H Trailblazers

Tazewell County 4-H Trailblazers

Nokesville 4H
Nokesville 4H

Madison
Natalie
Grace

Kaylee

Brooke
Mary

Cole

Samantha
Kayla

Sexton
Bestafka
Agrillo
Hill

Knott
Blankenship

Witt

Whysong
Roy

191
274
245
302

238

267

181

286
231

821

238

448

517



